SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL
NEEDS PRODUCTS
Grosvenor House Papers has been supplying exercise books, paper, card and
classroom materials to the education sector since 1947.
Our well established family run business is the preferred choice for many of the
largest education authorities is the United Kingdom.
We carry the complete range and are the sole stockist for the internationally
renowned Rhino brand which manufacutures superior quality exercise books,
notepads and school papers.
Contact our friendly and helpful Customer Service team for more information about
our products and services.
Grosvenor House Papers Limited
Westmorland Business Park,
Kendal,
Cumbria
LA9 6NP
T: 01539 726161
F: 01539 733678
E: info@ghpkendal.co.uk
W: www.ghpkendal.co.uk All prices quoted do not include V.A.T.
Special Needs Exercise
Books and Refill Pads
Grosvenor House Papers Limited
Rhino Special Needs Books and Refill Pads - 8mm Ruled and Margin
PAPER COLOUR COVER COLOUR ORDER CODE
Blue
Light Blue EX68197B
Red EX68184B
Yellow EX68139B
Refill Pad HABFM-0
Cream
Light Blue EX68197CV
Red EX68184CV
Yellow EX68139CV
Refill Pad HAYFM-6
Green
Light Blue EX68197G
Red EX68184G
Yellow EX68139G
Refill Pad HAGFM-0
Pink
Light Blue EX68197PP
Red EX68184PP
Yellow EX68139PP
Refill Pad HAPFM-8
Rhino Special Needs Books - 12mm Ruled and Margin
PAPER COLOUR COVER COLOUR ORDER CODE
Blue
Light Blue EX681111B
Red EX681109B
Yellow EX681108B
Cream
Light Blue EX681111CV
Red EX681109CV
Yellow EX681108CV
Green
Light Blue EX681111G
Red EX681109G
Yellow EX681108G
Pink
Light Blue EX681111PP
Red EX681109PP
Yellow EX681108PP
Rhino Special Needs Books - 10mm Squares
PAPER COLOUR COVER COLOUR ORDER CODE
Blue
Light Blue EX681339B
Red EX681260B
Yellow EX68192B
Cream
Light Blue EX681339CV
Red EX681260CV
Yellow EX68192CV
Green
Light Blue EX681339G
Red EX681260G
Yellow EX68192G
Pink
Light Blue EX681339PP
Red EX681260PP
Yellow EX68192PP
8mm Ruled & Margin 12mm Ruled & Margin 10mm Squares
Exercise Books and Refill Pads to support students with Dyslexia
Our range of special requirements exercise books are designed to support students
with dyslexia and other related conditions. The specially chosen pastel colour
paper reduces the visual stress of standard white stock, and facilitates ease of
reading. Densley packed fibres reduce the risk of ink showing through on the
alternate side, providing a clean smooth matt finished surface on which to write.
There’s a choice of lined or squared rulings in a selection of hard-wearing coloured
covers, so there’s a book for all subject matters. Our A4 refill pads are an ideal
solution for older students.